
City of Salinas

Legislation Text

200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas,
CA 93901

www.cityofsalinas.org

2021 Chip Seal Project, CIP No. 9981

Approve a Resolution awarding contract to VSS International, Inc. for the 2021 Chip Seal Project, CIP No.
9981 in the amount of $963,000; and authorize the Public Works Director to approve Contract Change Orders
up to an additional $500,000 dollars.

File #: ID#21-226, Version: 1

City of Salinas Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

